— 1 —
HRJS Series 3-in-1 Dimming LED Switching Power Supply Driver
Product Specification
Product Series: HRJS Series
Output Specification: 24V 60W-350W (0-10V/Dali/Push 3-in-1 Dimming)
Dimming Modes: 0-10V/1-10V analog dimming, DALI DT6 digital dimming, Push doorbell switch dimming (3-in-1)
Protection Grade: IP50 (Indoor Use Only)
Warranty Period: 3- Year Warranty

Voltage
(DC V)
Output
Current (A)
Product Size
(L×W×T,
mm)
Input Voltage
(AC V)
Supported
Dimming
Modes
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-60-24 60 24 2.5 243×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-100-24 100 24 4.2 272×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-150-24 150 24 6.3 272×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-200-24 200 24 8.3 336×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-250-24 250 24 10.4 336×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-300-24 300 24 12.5 336×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
24V 3-in-1
Dimming
Model
HRJS-350-24 350 24 14.6 336×40×30 100-277
0-10V/1-10V+
DALI
DT6+Push
2.4 Logistics and Transportation Selection Table